Multi Media Artist

Born: Bangkok, Thailand 1952
American resident 1971
American citizen 1986

Studio: 344 N. Adelle Ave., Deland, FL 32720
Phone: 407.761.9935
E-mail: ue_thai@yahoo.com

Arts on Douglas, New Smyrna Beach, FL 1997 — Present
Eitharong Gallery, Orlando, FL

[Owned/operated contemporary art gallery] 1986-1998
Kay Garvey Gallery, Chicago IL 1994
Capricorn Gallery, Bethesda, MD 1980-1987
Florida Museum of Art, Deland, FL 2009
Appleton Museum, Ocala, FL 2009
Florida Southern College, Lakeland, FL 2006
University Gallery, Univ. of N. Florida, Jacksonville, FL 2000
Vero Beach Art Center, Vero Beach, FL 1999
Fox Fine Arts Center, UTEP, El Paso, TX 1994
Kay Garvey Gallery, Chicago, IL 1994
Univ. of Central Florida., Orlando, FL 1993
Capricorn Gallery, Bethesda, MD 1986
Brevard County Art Museum, Brevard, FL 1981
‘Visual Unity 2’, Polk Art Museum, Lakeland, FL 2011
Jacksonville Contemporary Art Museum, Jacksonville, FL 2006
Arts on Douglas, New Smyrna Beach, FL 1999
Dubuque Museum of Art, Dubuque, 10 1995
Tampa Art Museum, Tampa, FL 1995

‘American Drawings’, Appalachian State Univ., Boone, NC 1990
‘Monochrome — Polychrome’, Florida State Univ.,

Tallahassee, FL 1990
Art Expo LA, Los Angeles, CA 1989
Four Arts Society, West Palm Beach, FL 1989
South Bend Art Center, South Bend, IN 1988

Butler Art Institute, Youngstown, OH 1987



2018

2015

2014

2013

Hassam and Speicher Fund Purchase Exhibition’,

Academy of Arts and Letters, New York City, NY 1982
North Miami Museum of Art, North Miami, FL 1982
Florida Individual Artist Fellowship 1980, 1981

Arkansas Museum of Art, Little Rock, AR

Polk County Museum of Art, Lakeland, FL

Center for the Arts, Vero Beach, FL

Dubuque Museum of Art, Dubuque, IO

Museum of Arts and Sciences, Daytona Beach, FL
Florida Museum of Art, Deland, FL

Virginia Museum of Contemporary Art, Virginia Beach, VA
City of Winter Park, FL

Appleton Museum of Art, Ocala, FL

Wolf Brothers, Tampa, FL

Santucci and King, Chicago, IL

City of Indialantic, FL

Ruth and Richard Shack, Miami, FL

City of Melbourne, FL

Zelo Magazine, Winter Park, FL

Harold Scherr, Winter Park, FL

Gasparilla Art Festival Best in Show (painting)
Crested Butte Arts Festival Best in Show (painting)
Mainsail Arts Festival Award of Excellence (painting)
Mayfaire Arts Festival Award of Excellence (painting)
Spacecoast Arts Festival 1% Place (painting)

Deland Fall Festival Best in Show (painting)

Santa Fe College Spring Arts Festival Award of Excellence (painting)
Spacecoast Arts Festival 1% Place (painting)
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2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

Armonk Outdoor Arts Festival
Winter Park Sidewalk Arts Festival
Deland Fall Festival

Fine Arts Festival Ocala
IMAGES

Gasparilla Festival of the Arts

Santa Fe College Spring Arts Festival
Melbourne Arts Festival

Deland Fall Festival
Boardwalk Art Show and Festival

Beaux Arts Festival (Miami, FL)
Mount Dora Arts Festival
Gasparilla Festival of the Arts

Mainsail Arts Festival
Mayfaire Arts Festival
Boardwalk Arts Festival (Virginia Bch.)

Gasparilla Festival of the Arts
Deland fall Festival

Santa Fe College Spring Arts Festival

Mount Dora Arts Festival
Boardwalk Arts Festival (Virginia Bch.)

Mainsail Arts Festival

Cain Park Art Show (Cleveland)
Boca Raton Museum Show

Best in Show (painting)
Morse Museum Award (mixed media)
Best in Show (painting)

Award of Excellence (painting)
Award of Excellence (painting)

Roddy Brownlee Reed Award of Excellence
(mixed media)

Best in Show (2-D)

1% Place (mixed media)

Best in Show (mixed media)
Best in Show (mixed media)

Best in Show (mixed media)
Best in Show (mixed media)
Award of Artistic Excellence (mixed media)
Best in Show (mixed media)
Best in Show (mixed media)

Best in show (mixed media)

Board of Directors award (drawing)
Best of Show (mixed media)

Best of Show (mixed media)

Best of Show (mixed media)
Best of Show (mixed media)

Award of Excellence (mixed media)

Best of Show (mixed media)
Best of Show (mixed media)
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2001

2000

1999

1998

1996

1993

Norther Virginia Fine Arts Show
Port Clinton (Highland Park, Il) Festival
Halifax Arts Show (Daytona Beach, FL)

Mainsail Arts Festival

Boardwalk Arts Festival (Virginia Bch.)

Artworks (Jacksonville, FL)
Ocala Festival of the Arts

Gasparilla Festival of the Arts

Gasparilla Festival of the Arts

Gasparilla Festival of the Arts

Best of Show (mixed media)
Best of Show (mixed media)
Best of Show (mixed media)

Best of Show (mixed media)
Best of Show (mixed media)

Best of Show (mixed media)
Best of Show (mixed media)

Best of Show (mixed media)

[Juror: Thelma golden — Whitney Museum]

Director’s Award (mixed media)

[Juror: Suzanne Delahante]

Best of Show (mixed media)

[Juror: Dennis Barrie, Cincinnati]
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