UMMARID 'TONY' EITHARONG

Multi Media Artist

Born: Bangkok, Thailand 1952 American resident 1971 American citizen 1986

CONTACT:

Studio: 344 N. Adelle Ave., Deland, FL 32720

Phone: 407.761.9935

E-mail: ue_thai@yahoo.com

GALLERY / DEALER AFFILIATIONS:

Arts on Douglas, New Smyrna Beach, FL

Eitharong Gallery, Orlando, FL	
[Owned/operated contemporary art gallery]	1986-1998
Kay Garvey Gallery, Chicago IL	1994
Capricorn Gallery, Bethesda, MD	1980-1987

1997 – Present

ONE-PERSON EXHIBITIONS:

Florida Museum of Art, Deland, FL	2009
Appleton Museum, Ocala, FL	2009
Florida Southern College, Lakeland, FL	2006
University Gallery, Univ. of N. Florida, Jacksonville, FL	2000
Vero Beach Art Center, Vero Beach, FL	1999
Fox Fine Arts Center, UTEP, El Paso, TX	1994
Kay Garvey Gallery, Chicago, IL	1994
Univ. of Central Florida., Orlando, FL	1993
Capricorn Gallery, Bethesda, MD	1986
Brevard County Art Museum, Brevard, FL	1981

GROUP EXHIBITIONS:

'Visual Unity 2', Polk Art Museum, Lakeland, FL	2011	
Jacksonville Contemporary Art Museum, Jacksonville, FL	2006	
Arts on Douglas, New Smyrna Beach, FL	1999	
Dubuque Museum of Art, Dubuque, IO	1995	
Tampa Art Museum, Tampa, FL	1995	
'American Drawings', Appalachian State Univ., Boone, NC	1990	
'Monochrome - Polychrome', Florida State Univ.,		
Tallahassee, FL	1990	
Art Expo LA, Los Angeles, CA	1989	
Four Arts Society, West Palm Beach, FL	1989	
South Bend Art Center, South Bend, IN	1988	
Butler Art Institute, Youngstown, OH	1987	

GROUP EXHIBITIONS (cont'd):

Hassam and Speicher Fund Purchase Exhibition',

Academy of Arts and Letters, New York City, NY 1982 North Miami Museum of Art, North Miami, FL 1982

FELLOWSHIPS:

Florida Individual Artist Fellowship 1980, 1981

PERMANENT COLLECTIONS:

Arkansas Museum of Art, Little Rock, AR

Polk County Museum of Art, Lakeland, FL

Center for the Arts, Vero Beach, FL

Dubuque Museum of Art, Dubuque, IO

Museum of Arts and Sciences, Daytona Beach, FL

Florida Museum of Art, Deland, FL

Virginia Museum of Contemporary Art, Virginia Beach, VA

City of Winter Park, FL

Appleton Museum of Art, Ocala, FL

Wolf Brothers, Tampa, FL

Santucci and King, Chicago, IL

City of Indialantic, FL

Ruth and Richard Shack, Miami, FL

City of Melbourne, FL

Zelo Magazine, Winter Park, FL

Harold Scherr, Winter Park, FL

SELECTED AWARDS:

2018 Gasparilla Art Festival Best in Show (painting)

2015 Crested Butte Arts Festival Best in Show (painting)

2014 Mainsail Arts Festival Award of Excellence (painting)

Mayfaire Arts Festival Award of Excellence (painting)

Spacecoast Arts Festival 1st Place (painting)

2013 Deland Fall Festival Best in Show (painting)

Santa Fe College Spring Arts Festival Award of Excellence (painting)

Spacecoast Arts Festival 1st Place (painting)

SELECTED AWARDS (cont'd):

2012	Armonk Outdoor Arts Festival Winter Park Sidewalk Arts Festival Deland Fall Festival	Best in Show (painting) Morse Museum Award (mixed media) Best in Show (painting)
2011	Fine Arts Festival Ocala IMAGES	Award of Excellence (painting) Award of Excellence (painting)
2010	Gasparilla Festival of the Arts	Roddy Brownlee Reed Award of Excellence (mixed media)
	Santa Fe College Spring Arts Festival Melbourne Arts Festival	Best in Show (2-D) 1 st Place (mixed media)
2009	Deland Fall Festival Boardwalk Art Show and Festival	Best in Show (mixed media) Best in Show (mixed media)
2008	Beaux Arts Festival (Miami, FL) Mount Dora Arts Festival Gasparilla Festival of the Arts	Best in Show (mixed media) Best in Show (mixed media) Award of Artistic Excellence (mixed media)
2007	Mainsail Arts Festival Mayfaire Arts Festival Boardwalk Arts Festival (Virginia Bch.)	Best in Show (mixed media) Best in Show (mixed media) Best in show (mixed media)
2006	Gasparilla Festival of the Arts Deland fall Festival	Board of Directors award (drawing) Best of Show (mixed media)
2005	Santa Fe College Spring Arts Festival	Best of Show (mixed media)
2004	Mount Dora Arts Festival Boardwalk Arts Festival (Virginia Bch.)	Best of Show (mixed media) Best of Show (mixed media)
2003	Mainsail Arts Festival	Award of Excellence (mixed media)
2002	Cain Park Art Show (Cleveland) Boca Raton Museum Show	Best of Show (mixed media) Best of Show (mixed media)

SELECTED AWARDS (cont'd):

2001	Norther Virginia Fine Arts Show	Best of Show (mixed media)
	Port Clinton (Highland Park, II) Festival	Best of Show (mixed media)
	Halifax Arts Show (Daytona Beach, FL)	Best of Show (mixed media)
		5 4 50 4 3 4 5 5
2000	Mainsail Arts Festival	Best of Show (mixed media)
	Boardwalk Arts Festival (Virginia Bch.)	Best of Show (mixed media)
1999	Artworks (Jacksonville, FL)	Best of Show (mixed media)
	Ocala Festival of the Arts	Best of Show (mixed media)
1998	Gasparilla Festival of the Arts	Best of Show (mixed media)
		[Juror: Thelma golden – Whitney Museum]
1996	Gasparilla Festival of the Arts	Director's Award (mixed media)
		[Juror: Suzanne Delahante]
1993	Gasparilla Festival of the Arts	Best of Show (mixed media)
1993	Gasparilla Festival of the Arts	,
		[Juror: Dennis Barrie, Cincinnati]